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ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLL 3841 P

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM190161 1 1/Gtf3e2-1
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51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi lndustrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
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REPLA.9EMENT 9F PARTS

REAR BOOT COVER

REAR BOOT COVER LOCK ASSY

REAR BOOT COVER ''HR-V'' EMBLEM

REAR BOOT LID ,IVTEC'' EMBLEM

REAR BOOT WEATHERSTRIP

REAR BOOT COVER GAS STRUCT STAY L/R

REAR BOOT COVER OUTER GARNISH

REAR BOOT COVER OUTER GARNISH LOGO

REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL / MOULDING

REAR BUMPER COVER

REAR BUMPER SIDE COVER L/R

REAR BUMPER SIDE PLASTIC RETAINER L/R

REAR UNDERSIDE SPLASH COVER

REAR END PANEL

REAR END PANEL GARNISH

REAR END PANEL GARNISH PLASTIC CLIP

PARKING CAMERA

EXHAUST SILENCER

LESS 20% DISCOUNT

SPECIAL.NETT !TEM$"

REAR WINDSCREEN GUM (SN)

SET REVERSE SENSOR (SN)

SET REAR BUMPER PLASTIC RETAINING CLIP (SN)

REAR BOOT COVER OUTER GARNISH CLIP (SN)

DENTED / BENT /
DISTORTED

BENT / DISTORTED

NECESSARY

NECESSARY

TWISTED / BENT /
DEFORMED

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

NECESSARY

CUT / DENTED /
DEFORMED

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

SERVICEABLE

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

BENT / DEFORMED

I NECESSARY
I

I

ISERVICEABLE
I

ISERVICEABLE

NECESSARY

GRAZED /
SHORTED

NECESSARY

SERVICEABLE

1 ,1 00.90

180.00

56.20

32.60

96.30

360.00

220.00

25.00

140.00

850.00

390.00

56.00

190.00

415.60

98.00

16.00

256.10

680.00

-1 .032.54

1 ,1 00.90

180.00

56.20

32.60

96.30

112.20

761.60

98.00

1 6.00

-4g0.7;

4,1 30.1 6 1,963.04

80.00

280.00

39.00

32.00

40.00

200.00

39.00

431.00 279.00
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TO CHECK WIRING.

TO INSTALL REVERSE SENSORS AND CHECK SENSING
FUNCTIONS.

TO APPLY ANTI-RUST UNDERCOAT.

TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS.

LABOUR CHARGES TO REMOVE AND REPLACE, TO CUT
AND WELD, TO PANEL BEATING AFFECTED AND
DAMAGED PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR
END PANEL.

SPRAY PAINTING CHARGES TO PAINT THE REAR
BUMPER COVER, REAR END PANEL, REAR BOOT
COVER AND NECESSARY AREAS,

TO REMOVE AND RENEW EXHAUST SILENCER.

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

40"00

90.00

150.00

140.00

1,500.00

1,000.00

90.00

30.00

40.00

120.00

400.00

600.00

3,010.00 1 ,1 90.00

GRAND TOTAL 7,571.16 3,432,04
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Report Ref No. CS3/ASM190 16111lctt3e2-1

XING GUO QIANG

M.MATAI, AMSAE.A

Automotive Assessor
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ADRIAN LING WAI PING
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B. E n g,AIIfS O E,AM I RTE,AMSAE-A, M. MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLATMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report ls made solely for the use and benetit of the Cllent named on the front paoe of this Reporl.

FEF6rt. in-wholeir in pari. does so at his or her own risk.


