

## **LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

## ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLL 3841P

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BOOT COVER	DENTED / BENT / DISTORTED	1,100.90	1,100.90
1	REAR BOOT COVER LOCK ASSY	BENT / DISTORTED	180.00	180.00
1	REAR BOOT COVER "HR-V" EMBLEM	NECESSARY	56.20	56.20
1	REAR BOOT LID "IVTEC" EMBLEM	NECESSARY	32.60	32.60
1	REAR BOOT WEATHERSTRIP	TWISTED / BENT / DEFORMED	96.30	96.30
2	REAR BOOT COVER GAS STRUCT STAY L/R	SERVICEABLE	360.00	-
1	REAR BOOT COVER OUTER GARNISH	SERVICEABLE	220.00	-
1	REAR BOOT COVER OUTER GARNISH LOGO	SERVICEABLE	25.00	-
1	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL / MOULDING	NECESSARY	140.00	112.20
1	REAR BUMPER COVER	CUT / DENTED / DEFORMED	850.00	761.60
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE COVER L/R	SERVICEABLE	390.00	
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE PLASTIC RETAINER L/R	SERVICEABLE	56.00	
1	REAR UNDERSIDE SPLASH COVER	SERVICEABLE	190.00	
1	REAR END PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	415.60	
1	REAR END PANEL GARNISH	BENT / DEFORMED	98.00	98.00
4	REAR END PANEL GARNISH PLASTIC CLIP	NECESSARY	16.00	16.00
1	PARKING CAMERA	SERVICEABLE	256.10	
1	EXHAUST SILENCER	SERVICEABLE	680.00	
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-1,032.54	-490.76
			4,130.16	1,963.04
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR WINDSCREEN GUM (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	40.00
	SET REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	GRAZED / SHORTED	280.00	200.00
1	SET REAR BUMPER PLASTIC RETAINING CLIP (SN)	NECESSARY	39.00	39.0
8	REAR BOOT COVER OUTER GARNISH CLIP (SN)	SERVICEABLE	32.00	
			431.00	279.0

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM19016111/Gtf3e2-1



(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

## **LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd**

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LABOUR			
	TO CHECK WIRING.		40.00	30.00
	TO INSTALL REVERSE SENSORS AND CHECK SENSING FUNCTIONS.		90.00	40.00
	TO APPLY ANTI-RUST UNDERCOAT.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	-
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS.		140.00	120.00
,	LABOUR CHARGES TO REMOVE AND REPLACE, TO CUT AND WELD, TO PANEL BEATING AFFECTED AND DAMAGED PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR END PANEL.		1,500.00	400.00
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGES TO PAINT THE REAR BUMPER COVER, REAR END PANEL, REAR BOOT COVER AND NECESSARY AREAS.		1,000.00	600.00
	TO REMOVE AND RENEW EXHAUST SILENCER.	NOT NECESSARY	90.00	-
			3,010.00	1,190.00
	GRAND TOTAL		7,571.16	3,432.04
	RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS			2,750.00

Report Ref No. CS3/ASM19016111/Gtf3e2-1

4

XING GUO QIANG

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

**Automotive Assessor** 

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

**Licensed Appraiser** 

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.